


























































































































Expense Approval Report Payment Dates: 10/26/2018 - 11/ 2018

Project Account Summary

Project Account Key Payment Amount
**None** 184,026.49
Grand Total: 184,026.49

WY

e Co Page 2ot 7
























CITYOF f
WINDOM

(STRONG BEER) LICENSE AUTHORIZATION

INTOXICATING MALT LIQUOR

Name of Applicant: China gestauranT — X) x/‘anj . Z2Ho( )
Home Address: %DZ i@'th QT

Business in connection with which the proposed license will operate:

Address of Business: 202 | OT//I S _.T
Required Minnesota Tax ID #: Lf'@{ &7 8’ [ 7
Required Feder: Tax ID #: 4] 19 ) 371

Applicant is (Owner), (Operator)

Name and address of Manager (if applicable)

License fee of $100.00 must accompany this application.

I, the applicant, state that all statements in this application are true and correct. I hereby
verify gross rec H>ts are at least 60 percent attributable to the sale of food and hereby
grant the City of Windom access to information to verify annual intoxicating liquor
(strong beer) sales. I further acknowledge that I am in receipt of section 118.048 ON-
SALE WINE 1 CENSE REQUIRED of the Windom City Code detailing license

requirements. N N
7\/4 Xl Ang Z oy
Date: | 1 / [ [ [ g

Signed:

Report of Investigation:

Approved by the City Council
Starg

Bﬂ!l Bl p (. Box38 + 444 Ninth Street + Windom, MN 56101 « Phone 507-831-6129  FAX 507-831-6127






































































































































































































































































APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES

TO OWNER:

City of Windom, Minnesota
444 9th Street, PO Box 38
Windom, MN 56101-0038
FROM CONTRACTOR:
Minnesota lce LLC

13540 Flagstaff Ave

Apple Valley, MN 55124

CONTRACT FOR:

PROJECT:

Windom ice Arena Ice System Replacement

1480 8th Ave

Wind |, MN 56101
VIA ENGINEER:
Stevc  Enginseers inc.

2211 O'Neil Road
Hudson, Wt 54016

APPLICATION #: 4 Distribution to:

PERIOD TO: 08/15/18
PROJECT NOS: 000-17-287 | |Owner
| ]const. Mgr
CONTRACT DATE: 02/17/18 | ]Architect
i }cContractor
ENGINEER

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Appiication is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and befief the Work
covered by th's Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all
amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issved and
payments recalved from the Owner, and that current payment shown therain Is now dua.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 943,972.00 CONTRACTOR:
2. Net change by Change Orders—————$§ $
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +/-2) $ 943,972.00 By: Minnesota Ice LLC A te: 8/16/18 o
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE-$ 896,000.00 a : %. JAMES MATTHEW RY: M'_;?

(Column G on Contiruation Sheet) State of: MINNESOTA 4 . 15 NOTARY PUBLIC
5. RETAINAGE: County of:_Scolt L MINNESOTA

a._5.0% _of Completed Work | 44,800.00) Subscribed and swom to before > TS MyCommission Exphres an. 31,5 : F
(Columns D+E on Continuation Sheet) — ] me this (&th  day of Ahqt‘ﬂfi—"/ff\ o R 3,
b. of Stored Matenal $
(Column F on Continuation Sheet) Notary Public: 9—' %
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or My Commission expires: i/ 2//~3

Total in Column 1 of Continuation Sheet $ 44,800.00 CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 851,200.00 Inacf:ordmcewltthm'actDw.mm, based on on-site abservations and the data comprising application, the

{Line 4 less Line 5 Total) Architect cartifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge, information and bellef the Work has

progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documerts, and the Coniractor Is

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT i enitfed to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

(Line 6 from prior Certificate }———————% $ 820,800.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE—————eeeen§ $ 30,400.00
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED $

(Line 3 less Line 6) % 92,772.00 (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount appiied for. Initial ail figures an this appiication and on

the Continuation Sheet that are changed fo confarm to the amourt certified.)

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ARCHITECT:
Total changes approved in previous
months by Owner By: Date:

Total approved this Month

TOTALS

IET CHANGES by Change Order

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED s payable only to the Contractor named herein.
Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner of Contractor under this
Contract.







